


Vorbemerkung

Das vorliegende Veröffentlichungsverzeichnis umfasst die im Jahre 2017 erschienenen

Publikationen des Programmes "Erneuerbare Energien" im Forschungsbereich Energie, die von

Mitarbeitern der Helmholtz-Zentrum für Umweltforschung GmbH - UFZ verfasst, mitverfasst

oder herausgegeben wurden.

Redaktionsschluss für diese Publikationsliste war der 9. Februar 2018.

Im Unterschied zu externen Autoren sind UFZ Angehörige bei allen Publikationen durch

fette Schrift hervorgehoben.

Das anschließende alphabetische Register verzeichnet alle UFZ Autoren mit den

jeweiligen laufenden Nummern ihrer Publikationen.

Inhaltsverzeichnis

Artikel in ISI und SCOPUS gelisteten Zeitschriften
 ........................... 3

Artikel in anderen Zeitschriften
 ........................................ 10

Bücher
 ......................................................... 11

Buchkapitel
 ...................................................... 12

Berichtartikel
 .................................................... 14

UFZ-Autorenregister
 ............................................... 15



Artikel in ISI und SCOPUS gelisteten Zeitschriften

Artikel in ISI und SCOPUS gelisteten Zeitschriften

1. Altwasser, V., Pätz, R.R., Lemke, T., Paufler, S., Maskow, T. (2017):

A simple method for the measurement of metabolic heat production rates during

solid-state fermentations using β-carotene production with Blakeslea trispora as a model

system

Eng. Life Sci. 17 (6), 620 - 628

2. Averesch, N.J.H., Prima, A., Krömer, J.O. (2017):

Enhanced production of para-hydroxybenzoic acid by genetically

engineered Saccharomyces cerevisiae

Bioprocess. Biosyst. Eng. 40 (8), 1283 - 1289

3. Bauer, S., Dahmke, A., Kolditz, O. (2017):

Subsurface energy storage: geological storage of renewable energy—capacities, induced

effects and implications

Environ. Earth Sci. 76 (20), art. 695

4. Bond, A.E., Bruský, I., Cao, T., Chittenden, N., Fedors, R., Feng, X.-T., Gwo,

J.-P., Kolditz, O., Lang, P., McDermott, C., Neretnieks, I., Pan, P.-Z.,

Šembera, J., Shao, H., Watanabe, N., Yasuhara, H., Zheng, H. (2017):

A synthesis of approaches for modelling coupled

thermal–hydraulic–mechanical–chemical processes in a single novaculite fracture

experiment

Environ. Earth Sci. 76 (1), art. 12

5. Bonk, F., Bastidas-Oyanedel, J.-R., Yousef, A.F., Schmidt, J.E. (2017):

Exploring the selective lactic acid production from food waste in uncontrolled pH mixed

culture fermentations using different reactor configurations

Bioresour. Technol. 238 , 416 - 424

6. Bräuer, K., Kämpf, H., Niedermann, S., Wetzel, H.-U. (2017):

Regional distribution pattern of carbon and helium isotopes from different volcanic fields

in the French Massif Central: Evidence for active mantle degassing and water transport

Chem. Geol. 469 , 4 - 18

7. Brown, R.K., Schmidt, U.C., Harnisch, F., Schröder, U. (2017):

Combining hydrogen evolution and corrosion data - A case study on the economic

viability of selected metal cathodes in microbial electrolysis cells

J. Power Sources 356 , 473 - 483

- 3 -



Artikel in ISI und SCOPUS gelisteten Zeitschriften

8. Cossarizza, A., Chang, H.-D., Radbruch, A., Akdis, M., Andrä, I., Annunziato, F.,

Bacher, P., Barnaba, V., Battistini, L., Bauer, W.M., Baumgart, S., Becher, B.,

Beisker, W., Berek, C., Blanco, A., Borsellino, G., Boulais, P.E., Brinkman, R.R.,

Büscher, M., Busch, D.H., Bushnell, T.P., Cao, X., Cavani, A., Chattopadhyay,

P.K., Cheng, Q., Chow, S., Clerici, M., Cooke, A., Cosma, A., Cosmi, L.,

Cumano, A., Dang, V.D., Davies, D., De Biasi, S., Del Zotto, G., Müller, S., Müller, W.,

et al. (2017):

Guidelines for the use of flow cytometry and cell sorting in immunological studies

Eur. J. Immunol.  47 (10), 1584 - 1797

9. Cruz Viggi, C., Simonetti, S., Palma, E., Pagliaccia, P., Braguglia, C., Fazi, S.,

Baronti, S., Assunta Navarra, M., Pettiti, I., Koch, C., Harnisch, F., Aulenta, F. (2017):

Enhancing methane production from food waste fermentate using biochar: the added

value of electrochemical testing in pre‑selecting the most effective type of biochar

Biotechnol. Biofuels 10 , art. 303

10. Delvigne, F., Baert, J., Sassi, H., Fickers, P., Grünberger, A., Dusny, C. (2017):

Taking control over microbial populations: Current approaches for exploiting biological

noise in bioprocesses

Biotechnology Journal 12 (7), art. 1600549

11. Fritzsch, F.S.O., Blank, L.M., Dusny, C., Schmid, A. (2017):

Miniaturized octupole cytometry for cell type independent trapping and analysis

Microfluid. Nanofluid. 21 (8), art. 130

12. Garitte, B., Nguyen, T.S., Barnichon, J.D., Graupner, B.J., Lee, C., Maekawa, K.,

Manepally, C., Ofoegbu, G., Dasgupta, B., Fedors, R., Pan, P.Z., Feng, X.T.,

Rutqvist, J., Chen, F., Birkholzer, J., Wang, W.Q., Kolditz, O., Shao, H. (2017):

Modelling the Mont Terri HE-D experiment for the Thermal–Hydraulic–Mechanical

response of a bedded argillaceous formation to heating

Environ. Earth Sci. 76 (9), art. 345

13. Garitte, B., Shao, H., Wang, X.R., Nguyen, T.S., Li, Z., Rutqvist, J., Birkholzer, J.,

Wang, W.Q., Kolditz, O., Pan, P.Z., Feng, X.T., Lee, C., Graupner, B.J., Maekawa, K.,

Manepally, C., Dasgupta, B., Stothoff, S., Ofoegbu, G., Fedors, R., Barnichon, J.D.

(2017):

Evaluation of the predictive capability of coupled thermo-hydro-mechanical models for a

heated bentonite/clay system (HE-E) in the Mont Terri Rock Laboratory

Environ. Earth Sci. 76 (2), art. 64

14. Gimkiewicz, C., Hegner, R., Gutensohn, M., Koch, C., Harnisch, F. (2017):

Study of electrochemical reduction of CO

2

 for future use in secondary microbial

electrochemical technologies

ChemSusChem  10 (5), 958 - 967

- 4 -



Artikel in ISI und SCOPUS gelisteten Zeitschriften

15. Gold, D.A., O'Reilly, S.S., Watson, J., Degnan, B.M., Degnan, S.M., Krömer, J.O.,

Summons, R.E. (2017):

Lipidomics of the sea sponge Amphimedon queenslandica and implication for biomarker

geochemistry

Geobiology  15 (6), 836 - 843

16. Halan, B., Vassilev, I., Lang, K., Schmid, A., Buehler, K. (2017):

Growth of Pseudomonas taiwanensis VLB120ΔC biofilms in the presence of n-butanol

Microb. Biotechnol. 10 (4), 745 - 755

17. Harnisch, F., Schmid, J. (2017):

Editorial to special issue of Engineering in Life Sciences Emerging biotechnologies

viewed by emerging bioengineers (EBEB)

Eng. Life Sci. 17 (1), 4 - 5

18. Hegner, R., Koch, C., Riechert, V., Harnisch, F. (2017):

Microbiome-based carboxylic acids production: from serum bottles to bioreactors

RSC Advances 7 , 15362 - 15371

19. Hoschek, A., Bühler, B., Schmid, A. (2017):

Overcoming the gas-liquid mass transfer of oxygen by coupling photosynthetic water

oxidation with biocatalytic oxyfunctionalization

Angew. Chem.-Int. Edit.  56 (47), 15146 - 15149

20. Huang, Y., Nagel, T., Shao, H. (2017):

Comparing global and local implementations of nonlinear complementary problems for

the modeling of multi-component two-phase flow with phase change phenomena

Environ. Earth Sci. 76 (18), art. 643

21. Janke, L., Weinrich, S., Leite, A.F., Schüch, A., Nikolausz, M., Nelles, M., Stinner, W.

(2017):

Optimization of semi-continuous anaerobic digestion of sugarcane straw co-digested with

filter cake: Effects of macronutrients supplementation on conversion kinetics

Bioresour. Technol. 245 , 35 - 43

22. Janke, L., Weinrich, S., Leite, A.F., Terzariol, F.K., Nikolausz, M., Nelles, M., Stinner,

W. (2017):

Improving anaerobic digestion of sugarcane straw for methane production: combined

benefits of mechanical and sodium hydroxide pretreatment for process designing

Energy Conv. Manag. 141 , 378 - 389

- 5 -



Artikel in ISI und SCOPUS gelisteten Zeitschriften

23. Kabuth, A., Dahmke, A., Beyer, C., Bilke, L., Dethlefsen, F., Dietrich, P.,

Duttmann, R., Ebert, M., Feeser, V., Görke, U.-J., Köber, R., Rabbel, W., Schanz, T.,

Schäfer, D., Würdemann, H., Bauer, S. (2017):

Energy storage in the geological subsurface: dimensioning, risk analysis and spatial

planning: the ANGUS+ project

Environ. Earth Sci. 76 (1), art. 23

24. Kadisch, M., Willrodt, C., Hillen, M., Bühler, B., Schmid, A. (2017):

Maximizing the stability of metabolic engineering-derived whole-cell biocatalysts

Biotechnology Journal 12 (8), art. 1600170

25. Koch, C., Kuchenbuch, A., Kracke, F., Bernhardt, P.V., Krömer, J.O., Harnisch, F.

(2017):

Predicting and experimental evaluating bio-electrochemical synthesis — A

case study with Clostridium kluyveri

Bioelectrochemistry 118 , 114 - 122

26. Kong, Y.-L., Chen, C.-F., Shao, H.B., Pang, Z.-H., Xiong, L.-P., Wang, J.-Y. (2017):

Principle and capacity quantification of deep-borehole heat exchangers

Chinese J. Geophys.-Chinese Ed. 60 (12), 4741 - 4752

27. Kong, Y., Pang, Z., Shao, H., Kolditz, O. (2017):

Optimization of well-doublet placement in geothermal reservoirs using numerical

simulation and economic analysis

Environ. Earth Sci. 76 (3), art. 118

28. Korth, B., Maskow, T., Günther, S., Harnisch, F. (2017):

Estimating the energy content of wastewater using combustion calorimetry and different

drying processes

Front. Energy Res. 5 , art. 23

29. Korth, B., Maskow, T., Harnisch, F. (2017):

Bioelektrokalorimetrie — der mikrobielle elektrochemische Peltier-Effekt

Biospektrum 23 (2), 220 - 222

30. Kretzschmar, J., Koch, C., Liebetrau, J., Mertig, M., Harnisch, F. (2017):

Electroactive biofilms as sensor for volatile fatty acids: Cross sensitivity, response

dynamics, latency and stability

Sens. Actuator B-Chem. 241 , 466 - 472

31. Kretzschmar, J., Riedl, S., Brown, R.K., Schröder, U., Harnisch, F. (2017):

eLatrine: lessons learned from the development of a low-tech MFC based on cardboard

electrodes for the treatment of human feces

J. Electrochem. Soc. 164 (3), H3065 - H3072

- 6 -



Artikel in ISI und SCOPUS gelisteten Zeitschriften

32. Lambrecht, J., Cichocki, N., Hübschmann, T., Koch, C., Harms, H., Müller, S.

(2017):

Flow cytometric quantification, sorting and sequencing of methanogenic archaea based

on F

420

 autofluorescence

Microb. Cell. Fact. 16 , art. 180

33. Lehmann, C., Beckert, S., Gläser, R., Kolditz, O., Nagel, T. (2017):

Assessment of adsorbate density models for numerical simulations of zeolite-based heat

storage applications

Appl. Energy 185 (Part 2), 1965 - 1970

34. Lehmann, C., Beckert, S., Nonnen, T., Möllmer, J., Gläser, R., Kolditz, O., Nagel, T.

(2017):

A comparison of heat storage densities of zeolite granulates predicted by the

Dubinin-Polanyi theory to experimental measurements

Energy Procedia 105 , 4334 - 4339

35. Lu, R., Watanabe, N., He, W., Jang, E., Shao, H., Kolditz, O., Shao, H. (2017):

Calibration of water–granite interaction with pressure solution in a flow-through fracture

under confining pressure

Environ. Earth Sci. 76 (12), art. 417

36. Lucas, R., Groeneveld, J., Harms, H., Johst, K., Frank, K., Kleinsteuber, S. (2017):

A critical evaluation of ecological indices for the comparative analysis of microbial

communities based on molecular datasets

FEMS Microbiol. Ecol. 93 (1), fiw209

37. Millinger, M., Ponitka, J., Arendt, O., Thrän, D. (2017):

Competitiveness of advanced and conventional biofuels: Results from least-cost

modelling of biofuel competition in Germany

Energy Policy 107 , 394 - 402

38. Nagel, T., Minkley, W., Böttcher, N., Naumov, D., Görke, U.-J., Kolditz, O. (2017):

Implicit numerical integration and consistent linearization of inelastic constitutive models

of rock salt

Comput. Struct. 182 , 87 - 103

39. Ozbayram, E.G., Kleinsteuber, S., Nikolausz, M., Ince, B., Ince, O. (2017):

Effect of bioaugmentation by cellulolytic bacteria enriched from sheep rumen on methane

production from wheat straw

Anaerobe 46 , 122 - 130

- 7 -



Artikel in ISI und SCOPUS gelisteten Zeitschriften

40. Poerschmann, J., Weiner, B., Koehler, R., Kopinke, F.-D. (2017):

Hydrothermal carbonization of glucose, fructose, and xylose—identification of organic

products with medium molecular masses

ACS Sustain. Chem. Eng. 5 (8), 6420 - 6428

41. Popp, D., Plugge, C.M., Kleinsteuber, S., Harms, H., Sträuber, H. (2017):

Inhibitory effect of coumarin on syntrophic fatty acid-oxidizing and methanogenic

cultures and biogas reactor microbiomes

Appl. Environ. Microb. 83 (13), e00438-17

42. Popp, D., von Gillhaussen, P., Weidlich, E.W.A., Sträuber, H., Harms, H., Temperton,

V.M. (2017):

Methane yield of biomass from extensive grassland is affected by compositional changes

induced by order of arrival

GCB Bioenergy 9 (10), 1555 - 1562

43. Rohde, M.-T., Tischer, S., Harms, H., Rohwerder, T. (2017):

Production of 2-hydroxyisobutyric acid from methanol by Methylobacterium extorquens

AM1 expressing (R)-3-hydroxybutyryl coenzyme A-isomerizing enzymes

Appl. Environ. Microb. 83 (3), e02622-16

44. Rosa, L.F.M., Hunger, S., Gimkiewicz, C., Zehnsdorf, A., Harnisch, F. (2017):

Paving the way for bioelectrotechnology: Integrating electrochemistry into bioreactors

Eng. Life Sci. 17 (1), 77 - 85

45. Rosa, L.F.M., Koch, C., Korth, B., Harnisch, F. (2017):

Electron harvest and treatment of amendment free municipal wastewater using microbial

anodes: A case study

J. Power Sources 356 , 319 - 323

46. Rosenthal, K., Oehling, V., Dusny, C., Schmid, A. (2017):

Beyond the bulk: disclosing the life of single microbial cells

FEMS Microbiol. Rev. 41 (6), 751 - 780

47. Schmid, J., Harnisch, F. (2017):

Das neue Wissenschaftszeitvertragsgesetz: Intention und Status quo!?

Biospektrum 23 (2), 119

48. Schmutzler, K., Kupitz, K., Schmid, A., Buehler, K. (2017):

Hyperadherence of Pseudomonas taiwanensis VLB120ΔC increases

productivity of (S)-styrene oxide formation

Microb. Biotechnol. 10 (4), 735 - 744

- 8 -



Artikel in ISI und SCOPUS gelisteten Zeitschriften

49. Urban, C., Harnisch, F. (2017):

Deterioration of aqueous n-octanoate electrolysis with electrolytic conductivity

collapse caused by the formation of n-octanoic acid/n-octanoate agglomerates

ChemElectroChem 4 (6), 1378 - 1389

50. Urban, C., Xu, J., Sträuber, H., dos Santos Dantas, T.R., Mühlenberg, J., Härtig, C.

, Angenent, L.T., Harnisch, F. (2017):

Production of drop-in fuels from biomass at high selectivity by combined microbial and

electrochemical conversion

Energy Environ. Sci.  10 (10), 2231 - 2244

51. Volmer, J., Schmid, A., Bühler, B. (2017):

The application of constitutively solvent-tolerant P. taiwanensis VLB120ΔCΔttgV for

stereospecific epoxidation of toxic styrene alleviates carrier solvent use

Biotechnology Journal 12 (7), art. 1600558

52. Wang, W., Kolditz, O., Nagel, T. (2017):

Parallel finite element modelling of multi-physical processes in thermochemical energy

storage devices

Appl. Energy 185 (Part 2), 1954 - 1964

53. Watson, J.R., Krömer, J.O., Degnan, B.M., Degnan, S.M. (2017):

Seasonal changes in environmental nutrient availability and biomass composition in a

coral reef sponge

Mar. Biol. 164 (6), art. 135

54. Willrodt, C., Halan, B., Karthaus, L., Rehdorf, J., Julsing, M.K., Buehler, K., Schmid,

A. (2017):

Continuous multistep synthesis of perillic acid from limonene by catalytic biofilms under

segmented flow

Biotechnol. Bioeng. 114 (2), 281 - 290

55. Yi, H., Wang, W., Kolditz, O., Shao, H., Zhou, H. (2017):

Hydromechanical modelling of the SEALEX experiments

Environ. Earth Sci. 76 (21), art. 737

- 9 -



Artikel in anderen Zeitschriften

Artikel in anderen Zeitschriften

56. Schröder, U., Harnisch, F. (2017):

Life electric—nature as a blueprint for the development of microbial electrochemical

technologies

Joule 1 (2), 244 - 252

- 10 -



Bücher

Bücher

57. Watanabe, N., Blöcher, G., Cacace, M., Held, S., Kohl, T. (2017):

Geoenergy modeling III : enhanced geothermal systems

SpringerBriefs in Energy

Springer, Cham, XII, 104 pp.

- 11 -



Buchkapitel

Buchkapitel

58. Harnisch, F., Koch, C. (2017):

Mit Strom von Zucker zum Abfall und zurück. Biobrennstoffzellen bis

Bioelektrosynthese

In: Koesling, V., Spierling, R. (Hrsg.)

Alles Zucker! Nahrung - Werkstoff - Energie

bebra Verlag, Berlin, S. 215 - 225

59. Watanabe, N., Blöcher, G., Cacace, M., Held, S., Kohl, T. (2017):

Case study: Groß Schönebeck

In: Watanabe, N., Blöcher, G., Cacace, M., Held, S., Kohl, T. (eds.)

Geoenergy modeling III : enhanced geothermal systems

SpringerBriefs in Energy

Springer, Cham, p. 47 - 73

60. Watanabe, N., Blöcher, G., Cacace, M., Held, S., Kohl, T. (2017):

Benchmarks

In: Watanabe, N., Blöcher, G., Cacace, M., Held, S., Kohl, T. (eds.)

Geoenergy modeling III : enhanced geothermal systems

SpringerBriefs in Energy

Springer, Cham, p. 23 - 45

61. Watanabe, N., Blöcher, G., Cacace, M., Held, S., Kohl, T. (2017):

Open-source software

In: Watanabe, N., Blöcher, G., Cacace, M., Held, S., Kohl, T. (eds.)

Geoenergy modeling III : enhanced geothermal systems

SpringerBriefs in Energy

Springer, Cham, p. 17 - 21

62. Watanabe, N., Blöcher, G., Cacace, M., Held, S., Kohl, T. (2017):

Introduction

In: Watanabe, N., Blöcher, G., Cacace, M., Held, S., Kohl, T. (eds.)

Geoenergy modeling III : enhanced geothermal systems

SpringerBriefs in Energy

Springer, Cham, p. 1 - 7

63. Watanabe, N., Blöcher, G., Cacace, M., Held, S., Kohl, T. (2017):

Case study: Soultz-sous-Forêts

In: Watanabe, N., Blöcher, G., Cacace, M., Held, S., Kohl, T. (eds.)

Geoenergy modeling III : enhanced geothermal systems

SpringerBriefs in Energy

Springer, Cham, p. 73 - 93

- 12 -



Buchkapitel

64. Watanabe, N., Blöcher, G., Cacace, M., Held, S., Kohl, T. (2017):

Theory

In: Watanabe, N., Blöcher, G., Cacace, M., Held, S., Kohl, T. (eds.)

Geoenergy modeling III : enhanced geothermal systems

SpringerBriefs in Energy

Springer, Cham, p. 9 - 16

- 13 -



Berichtartikel

Berichtartikel

65. Müller-Langer, F., Dietrich, R.-U., van de Krol, R., Arnold, K., Harnisch, F. (2017):

Erneuerbare Kraftstoffe für Mobilität und Industrie

In: Szczepanski, P., Wunschick, F., Martin, N. (Hrsg.)

Forschung für die Energiewende : die Gestaltung des Energiesystems. Beiträge zur

Jahrestagung 2016 des ForschungsVerbunds Erneuerbare Energien, 2. und 3. November

2016, Umweltforum Berlin. FVEE-Themen

Themen / ForschungsVerbund Erneuerbare Energien

ForschungsVerbund Erneuerbare Energien (FVEE), Berlin, S. 110 - 116

- 14 -



UFZ-Autorenregister

UFZ-Autorenregister

B

Bilke, L. 23

Böttcher, N. 38

Bonk, F. 5

Bräuer, K. 6

Bühler, B. 19, 24, 51

Buehler, K. 16, 48, 54

C

Cichocki, N. 32

D

Dietrich, P. 23

dos Santos Dantas, T.R. 50

Dusny, C. 10, 11, 46

F

Frank, K. 36

G

Gimkiewicz, C. 14, 44

Görke, U.-J. 23, 38

Groeneveld, J. 36

Günther, S. 28

Gutensohn, M. 14

H

Härtig, C. 50

Halan, B. 16, 54

Harms, H. 32, 36, 41, 42, 43

Harnisch, F. 7, 9, 14, 17, 18, 25, 28, 29, 30, 31, 44, 45, 47, 49, 50, 56, 58, 65

He, W. 35

Hegner, R. 14, 18

Hillen, M. 24

Hoschek, A. 19

Huang, Y. 20

Hübschmann, T. 32

Hunger, S. 44

J

Jang, E. 35

Johst, K. 36

- 15 -



UFZ-Autorenregister

K

Kadisch, M. 24

Kleinsteuber, S. 36, 39, 41

Koch, C. 9, 14, 18, 25, 30, 32, 45, 58

Koehler, R. 40

Kolditz, O. 3, 4, 12, 13, 27, 33, 34, 35, 38, 52, 55

Kong, Y. 27

Kopinke, F.-D. 40

Korth, B. 28, 29, 45

Kretzschmar, J. 31

Krömer, J.O. 2, 15, 25, 53

Kuchenbuch, A. 25

L

Lambrecht, J. 32

Lehmann, C. 33, 34

Leite, A.F. 21, 22

Lu, R. 35

Lucas, R. 36

M

Maskow, T. 1, 28, 29

Millinger, M. 37

Müller, S. 8, 32

N

Nagel, T. 20, 33, 34, 38, 52

Naumov, D. 38

Nikolausz, M. 21, 22, 39

O

Oehling, V. 46

P

Paufler, S. 1

Poerschmann, J. 40

Popp, D. 41, 42

R

Riechert, V. 18

Rohde, M.-T. 43

Rohwerder, T. 43

Rosa, L.F.M. 44, 45

Rosenthal, K. 46

- 16 -



UFZ-Autorenregister

S

Schmid, A. 11, 16, 19, 24, 46, 48, 51, 54

Schmutzler, K. 48

Shao, H. 20, 27, 35

Shao, H.B. 26

Sträuber, H. 41, 42, 50

T

Thrän, D. 37

Tischer, S. 43

U

Urban, C. 49, 50

W

Wang, W. 52, 55

Wang, W.Q. 12, 13

Watanabe, N. 4, 57, 59, 60, 61, 62, 63, 64

Weiner, B. 40

Willrodt, C. 24, 54

Y

Yi, H. 55

Z

Zehnsdorf, A. 44

- 17 -



Herausgeber

Helmholtz-Zentrum für Umweltforschung GmbH - UFZ

Permoserstraße 15

04318 Leipzig

Telefon 0341-235-0

Bearbeitung

Erika Schnauková

Michael Garbe

Heike Reichelt

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	INDEX
	Artikel in ISI und SCOPUS gelisteten Zeitschriften
	Artikel in anderen Zeitschriften
	Bücher
	Buchkapitel
	Berichtartikel
	UFZ-Autorenregister

